assessment _id
128DA-505009050
128DA-505009250
128DA-505009600
128GR-505004750
128GR-505006850
128GR-505011200
128GR-505015750
128LA-505055700
128RI-505003050
128RI-505100050
128RI-505100100
128RI-505102950
158-000306102
158-000306301
158-000319206
158-000330105
158-000420301
158-000530301
158-000531400
158-000533401
158-000534400
158-000535400
158-000614201
158-000616400
158-000617400
158-000618401
158-000625401
158-000703101
158-000703400
158-000706300
158-000715300
158-000727400
158-000815203
158B0O-516401500
158BR-515900400
158CA-515800500
158CE-514900500
158EM-504900700
158EM-504901100
158EM-504901300
158EM-504902000
158EM-504902100
158EM-504950200
158EM-504950700
158EM-504952100
158EM-504970900
158EM-504971800
158EM-504973350
158EM-504973550
158EM-504973850
158EM-504974500
158EM-504974550

sale_id

953247

2056232
2198121
1532959
1533877
2007611
1006487
2215871
2182122
2007612
2239064
2080185
1549707
2035214
1531501
2016399
1501208
2202672
2187822
1559276
2007308
1574381
2056843
1537473
2229727
2159035
2220166
2016835
2076931
1576722
1542932
1571013
1531062
1574139
2016463
2216275
1530396
2180457
1517357
2205369
1547411
2226622
2079692
1057517
2215816
1539374
2063795
2016481
2213740
2016482
1566122
2008134

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.95
0.82
1.06
0.80
0.84
0.68
0.54
1.05
1.15
1.02
1.71
1.26
1.15
1.32
0.86
1.04
0.93
1.08
0.96
1.00
1.16
1.04
0.62
1.05
1.13
0.97
1.29
1.00
0.65
0.95
0.91
0.83
0.83
1.05
1.19
1.18
0.90
0.78
1.07
0.98
1.03
1.02
1.06
0.91
1.10
0.99
1.00
1.07
1.00
1.08
0.93
1.04



158EM-504974650
158EM-504974800
158EM-504974850
158EM-504975050
158EM-504975450
158EM-504976470
158EM-504976510
158EM-505012350
158EM-505015050
158EM-505023750
158EM-505023750
158EM-505032350
158EM-505060800
158EM-505062100
158EM-505062500
158EM-505063000
158EM-505063700
158EM-505063900
158EM-505064900
158EM-505084950
158EM-505085100
158EM-505090100
158EM-505091060
158EM-505091220
158EM-505091320
158EM-505091610
158EM-505091630
158EM-505091660
158EM-505091680
158EM-505091690
158EM-505091720
158EM-505091850
158EM-505091920
158EM-505092010
158EM-505092025
158EM-505092030
158EM-505101100
158EM-505101200
158EM-505102300
158EM-505102950
158EM-505103100
158EM-505103800
158EM-505104200
158ES-515100700
158ES-515101300
158ES-515101300
158FR-515270600
158JE-516300400

158JE-516300500

158JE-516300600

158JE-516300700

158JE-516300700

158JE-516300800

1511095
1576463
2100020
2076669
1537096
2186546
1530388
2231678
1572777
1507486
1577884
1519925
2181571
1539878
2182509
1574633
2211135
2007662
2212553
1524081
1520203
2115300
2218958
1509024
1519477
2008168
2008169
2197086
1576492
1036901
2002803
2003661
2079058
2016856
2016857
2016858
2210493
2227510
1527736
2231475
2008113
1527737
2230057
2074291
1582216
2227443
2158326
2056854
1506735
2200801
1552617
2016995
2100083

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

0.89
1.01
0.96
0.89
0.90
1.06
1.18
0.93
1.07
0.88
0.98
1.11
1.16
1.10
1.05
0.84
1.00
0.80
0.97
0.77
0.83
0.98
0.93
1.03
1.09
1.14
1.15
1.01
1.24
1.00
0.99
1.26
1.07
0.84
0.91
0.92
0.95
1.09
0.86
1.03
0.91
0.94
0.99
0.97
0.64
0.62
1.03
0.99
0.97
1.00
1.03
1.02
1.04



158JE-516301200

158JE-516302400

158JE-516302500

158JE-516302600

158JE-516302800

158JE-516303200

158JE-516303300

158JE-516303300

158JE-516303400

158JE-516303800

158KA-515300500
158ME-515701000
158ME-515702200
158ME-515702300
158MI-516101300

158PA-515600600
158PA-515600800
158PA-515601100
158PA-515601400
158PA-515602300
158PA-515602500
158PA-515603200
158PA-515603500
158PA-515604400
158RA-516702000
158RI-515403150

158RP-516200400
158RP-516200500
158RP-516200500
158RP-516200900
158RP-516201500
158RP-516201900
158RP-516202500
158RP-516203100
158RP-516203100
158RP-516203500
158RP-516203800
158RP-516204700
158RP-516205000
158RP-516205400
158RP-516205500
158RP-516205700
158RP-516205700
158RP-516205700
158RP-516205900
158RP-516206100
158SC-517001000
158SC-517006175
158SC-517009125
158SC-517009400
158SC-517010100
158SC-517010150
158SC-517010300

2102275
1052085
1554236
2217034
1532560
2079063
1580219
2148250
1544570
1555308
1514527
1507924
2220159
2070940
2181570
2192595
1560535
2051586
1568083
2051591
1575837
2083081
1571790
2079713
1540236
1545831
2083123
1502871
2007062
1052998
1505183
1503962
1577410
1573144
2204994
2082469
2079053
2008171
1509947
1540201
2238175
1514169
1551428
1564534
1506697
2007063
2202448
2192417
2205399
2261532
1534283
2233471
1522138

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved

0.97
0.99
1.00
0.97
1.00
1.00
1.01
0.93
1.01
1.00
1.00
1.18
0.90
0.87
1.15
0.92
0.98
0.86
1.09
0.85
0.82
0.92
1.08
1.05
0.83
0.59
1.07
1.07
1.00
0.96
1.13
1.09
1.00
1.18
0.99
1.14
1.04
1.10
0.95
1.27
0.99
1.07
1.01
1.07
1.00
1.13
0.94
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.82
1.05



158SC-517011000
158SC-517011025
158SC-517011100
158SC-517011125
158SC-517011150
158SC-517011175
158SC-517011200
158SC-517011275
158SC-517011350
158SC-517011425
158SC-517011450
158SC-517011475
158SC-517011550
158SC-517011575
158SC-517011625
158SP-516000425
158SP-516000475
158SP-516000650
158SP-516001025
158SP-516001125
158SP-516001450
158SP-516001525
158SP-516001675
158S5S5-516602500
161B0O-507000450
161B0O-507000700
161B0O-507001650
161B0O-507002800
161PA-506001200
DISLE-505002150
DISLE-505002250
DISLE-505003600
DISLE-505004450
DISLE-505004750
DISLE-505005350
DISLE-505006150
DISLE-505007700
TUXFO-505000950
TUXFO-505002500
TUXFO-505006750
TUXFO-505006750
TUXFO-505010350
TUXFO-505010450

2232718
2232469
1554283
1525999
2214018
2033702
1506795
2023026
1508010
1508011
1530472
1522139
1577438
2056896
1050847
1540195
1542622
1546861
2188801
1522078
1582649
2227292
1579284
1565293
2053617
2191224
1543111
1525478
1552100
1523722
1527319
2078702
2082141
2110323
2076194
2208982
2182826
887691

2065200
1003245
1513564
1540419
2187002

Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.02
1.00
0.92
1.01
1.04
1.02
1.07
0.99
1.00
1.00
0.99
1.00
0.99
1.27
1.04
0.73
0.90
1.36
1.04
0.89
1.06
1.00
0.98
0.96
0.68
0.60
1.02
1.03
1.81
0.79
1.06
0.92
1.34
0.99
0.58
0.65
2.56
1.26
1.53
1.06
0.85
1.00
1.22



